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Q Do the access points need cat6 cable drops?

Answer:
We are cancelling this IFCB. It will be replaced by IFCB # 230005887 later today.

Q On the fiber is 6 strand ok?

Answer:
We are cancelling this IFCB. It will be replaced by IFCB # 230005887 later today.

Q Are patch panels needed at both locations?

Answer:
We are cancelling this IFCB. It will be replaced by IFCB # 230005887 later today.





 




 

